
2 Tier Steel Trolley
• Simple bolt together construction
• Load Capacity: 300kg
• Overall Dimensions (LxWxH): 

1095x660x1050mm (includes handle)

• Handle Height: 1050mm
• 125mm rubber castors:

2 x fixed & 2 x swivel with brake
• Optional 200mm flat free wheel kit available 

with floor brake

• Overall Shelf Size: 960x655mm
• Internal Tray Size: 905x600
• Base Height: 184mm
• Upper Shelf Height: 875mm
• Distance between shelves: 665mm
• Reversible top shelf which gives a tray option
• Clipboard, laptop holder, mesh basket & 

accessory shelf attachments are optional 
extras & sold separately

• Unit Weight: 32.5kg

V1841 
Clipboard Holder

V1840
Drink Holder 

V1845
Flat Free Wheel Kit

V1842
Laptop Holder

V1846
Floor Lock Brake

V1868
Extra Handle

V1849 
Scanner Holder

V1848
A4 Pocket

V1843
Mesh 

Basket

V1844 
Accessory Shelf

V1865
Ladder 
Handle

Code Details

V1880

V1840

V1841

V1842

V1843

V1844

V1868

V1845

V1846

V1848

V1849

V1865

2 Tier Steel Trolley

Drink Holder Attachment to suit 

Clipboard Holder Attachment to suit 

Laptop Holder Attachment to suit 

Mesh Basket Accessory to suit 

Accessory Shelf Attachment to suit 

Optional Extra Handle to suit 

Flat Free Wheel Kit to suit 

Floor Lock Brake to suit 

A4 Pocket Attachment to suit 

Scanner Holder Attachment to suit 

Ladder Holder Attachment to suit

VERDEX - PRODUCT INFORMATION SHEET

www.verdex.com.au sales@verdex.com.au FREECALL 1800 750 500

Visit www.verdex.com.au for more images and details




