

2 Tier Steel Trolley

- Simple bolt together construction
- · Load Capacity: 300kg
- Overall Dimensions (LxWxH):
 1095x660x1050mm (includes handle)
- Handle Height: 1050mm
- 125mm rubber castors:
 - 2 x fixed & 2 x swivel with brake
- Optional 200mm flat free wheel kit available with floor brake
- Overall Shelf Size: 960x655mm
- Internal Tray Size: 905x600
- Base Height: 184mm
- Upper Shelf Height: 875mm
- Distance between shelves: 665mm
- Reversible top shelf which gives a tray option
- Clipboard, laptop holder, mesh basket & accessory shelf attachments are optional extras & sold separately
- Unit Weight: 32.5kg

























Code	Details
V1880	2 Tier Steel Trolley
V1840	Drink Holder Attachment to suit
V1841	Clipboard Holder Attachment to suit
V1842	Laptop Holder Attachment to suit
V1843	Mesh Basket Accessory to suit
V1844	Accessory Shelf Attachment to suit
V1868	Optional Extra Handle to suit
V1845	Flat Free Wheel Kit to suit
V1846	Floor Lock Brake to suit
V1848	A4 Pocket Attachment to suit
V1849	Scanner Holder Attachment to suit
V1865	Ladder Holder Attachment to suit

Visit www.verdex.com.au for more images and details